Grand Rapids Area Library Foundation

Mission:

The mission of the Grand Rapids Area Library Foundation is to **ensure** a literary legacy for future generations. By building an endowment through private fundraising, the Foundation strives to **enhance** library resources and provide additional funding for projects beyond the financial support from Grand Rapids and Itasca County. Additionally, the Foundation supports programs to **educate** the public about the vital role of the library in meeting the needs of our community.

Vision:

The vision of the Grand Rapids Area Library Foundation is to build strong partnerships with individuals, businesses, and organizations to support our mission of creating and sustaining a strong library for our community.

Slogans:

Building a legacy of literacy.

Ensuring a literary legacy, enhancing library resources, and educating the public.